ORC

TPIFQNA KAAAIOEAZ

®AAHPO
NONKE-K

8/11/2025 - 8/11/2025

Race Results

Class NON SPINNAKER ' Race MEPINAOYZ X HMANTHPQN | Start 08/11/2025 11:00:00 (08/11/2025 09:00:00) Distance 15.10 NM Scoring PCS - All Purpose ' Updated 10/11/2025 15:46:50
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FESTINA LENTE

NAIADA

POSIDONIA

KATRIN
SIRIOS
IRIDA

SOFIA STAR I

VITAMIN
ONDECK
ARMYRA
ALKYON
ADD LIB II

GRE-2173
GRE-1967
GRE-2176
GRE-1056
GRE-1831
GRE-2241
GRE-1852
GRE-7764
GRE-1930
GRE-2228
GRE-980

GRE-2194

PREDA CHRISTIAN
K. APETAIOZ

. MMNEAEIPHZ

A. OIKONOMAKHZ
K. KIOKAZ

XP. TAZZOlNOYAOZ
M. AMMNATZHZ

. MANEPHZ

. TEPOAYMATOZ
[P. XPIZTOAOYAAKOZ
AGO. KAPAAHMAZ
©. 2MINONIAZ

NOAM
NOTK
NOTK
NOE®
NOTK
NOTK
NOTK
NAOE®K
NOMo
NAO MNEPAM.
NOK
NOTK

+0 14:00:35
+0 14:27:10
+0 14:27:55
+0 14:28:58
+0 14:30:02
+0 14:28:12
+0 14:57:57
RET
RET
RET
RET
DNC

03:00:35
03:27:10
03:27:55
03:28:58
03:30:02
03:28:12
03:57:57

02:57:49
03:09:42
03:15:02
03:18:05
03:23:31
03:27:34
03:57:57

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00



